				1. CO	NTRACT ID CODE		PAGE O	F PAGES
	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/	MODIFICATION OF C					1	2
	ENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 0	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16C.	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. dated 12/9/02	. NO.	ADM-00-010	5. PROJECT NO.	. (If applicable)
3. ISS	UED BY CODE		7. ADMINISTERED BY (H other the	an Item	16)	CODE		
;	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Attn: T-7-I-2 Contract Management Center No. 2 Washington DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regu Division of Contr Two White Flint N Washington, DC 20	acts [ort]	3	on		
NA	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and 7IP Code)	<u> </u>	(X)	9A. AMENDMENT C	F SOLICITATION I	NO.	
. NA	WE AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, cooling, state	and Eli Code)		-	RS-ADM-00-0	10		
					9B. DATED (SEE I	TEM 11)		
	G Moving and Storage, Inc. 954 Bogle Drive				B. DAILD (OLL)	· C ,		
	antilly				10A. MODIFICATIO		ORDER NO.	
VA 20151					NRC-10-00-010 SBA# 0353-00-001322			
					10B, DATED (SEE			
ODE		FACILITY CODE		х	03-01-2000			
	11. THIS ITEM	M ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF S	OLI	CITATIONS			
٦ ٦	The above numbered solicitation is amended as set	forth in Item 14. The hour a	and date specified for receipt of	of Offe	ers 🗍	is extended,	is not e	xtended
Õffe	ers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pr	ior to the hour and date spe	cified in the solicitation or as a	amen	ded, by one of the	ne following m	ethods:	
KN RE	er submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram who OWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACI SULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtu	E DESIGNATED FOR THE lue of this amendment you do	RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIO esire to change an offer alread	R TO dy su	THE HOUR AN bmitted, such ch	ID DATE SPE lange may be	CIFIED MA made	.Υ
by i	telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter n	nakes reference to the solici	itation and this amendment, a	nd is	received prior to	the opening h	nour	
	d date specified. COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)							
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	LISTED BELOW IN BLOCK					_	
			DIFICATIONS OF CONDER NO. AS DESCRIB			RS,		
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a	authority) THE CHANGES SET FORT	TH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON	TRACT	ORDER NO. IN ITEM	/ 10A.		
x	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA	NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).						
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:			-			
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)	1510-					,	
 E. I	MPORTANT: Contractor x is not, is	s required to sign this docum	nent and return	copie	es to the issuing	office.	-,,	
4. DE	SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC	CF section headings, including solicitati	ion/contract subject matter where feasible	e.)				
	BLOCK 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIAT							
	D2354 34015-511306 252A D2316 34015-511302 252A	x0200 \$20,000.00 x0200 \$10,000.00						
	D2310 34013-311302 232A	7200 720,000.00	•					
	SEE PAGE 2 FOR MOD DETAILS							
Evra	pt as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ced in Hem 9A or 10A as hereinfore c	hanged remains unchanged and in full fo	once an	d effect.			
		occurrences or run, as necessited	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA			e or print)		
.un. I	NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		Stephen M. Pool	4	/	\sim /)		
			Contracting Offic	er	1	_//_		
15B. I	CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	w	MI	vol	16C. DATE SIG	INED
_	(Signature of person authorized to sign)		/ (Signature of	f Contr	acting Officer)	1	10111	110

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
ADMOC2

NRC-10-00-010 Modification No. 10 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$30,000.00, thereby increasing the obligated amount of the contract from \$487,000.00 to \$517,000.00. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

Under Section B.4, "CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION—WORK ORDERS," the second sentence in paragraph "(b)" is revised to read as follows:

"(b) The amount currently obligated is \$517,000.00."

All other terms and conditions of the contract remain unchanged.

5.

A summary of obligations for this contract from the date of award through the date of this action is provided below:

FY00 Obligation Amount:	\$172,000.00
FY01 Obligation Amount:	\$165,000.00
FY02 Obligation Amount:	\$150,000.00
FY03 Obligation Amount:	\$ 30,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$517,000.00

This modification obligates FY03 funds in the amount of \$30,000.00.